Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

-T 5050.551
_ock components

State: 06/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

FT 5050.551 - Lock components

Features

Model No.

Design

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

FT 5050.551

for viewing window with depth 34 mm
1 pc(s).

0.06

0.062

83015000

4028177716711

EC002626

27189266



