## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## FT 5050.551 Lock components

State: 06/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



## FT 5050.551 - Lock components

## Features

Model No.	FT 5050.551
Design	for viewing window with depth 34 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.06
Gross weight	0.062
Customs tariff number	83015000
EAN	4028177716711
ETIM 9	EC002626
ECLASS 8.0	27189266

© Rittal 2025 2